

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 409 847 434"><u>FA No. 187 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 439 1139 479"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 483 1509 909" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 483 1509 562">1. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the appellant.<li data-bbox="643 566 1509 645">2. Mr. Ravnit Malhotra, learned counsel for the respondent through V.C.<li data-bbox="643 649 1241 689">3. Put up this matter on 07.01.2026.<li data-bbox="643 694 1509 860">4. By that time both the parties shall furnish the photographs of the property in question at the relevant point of time when the MOU was executed and as on date.<li data-bbox="643 864 1474 909">5. The undertaking as given earlier shall continue. <p data-bbox="1050 958 1422 999" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1155 1010 1315 1043" style="text-align: right;">31.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1059 676 1084">PR</p>

--	--	--	--