

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	09.03.2026		<p>FA No.187 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. D.S. Mehta, learned counsel for respondent no.1.</p> <p>3. Mr. Ravnit Malhotra, learned counsel for respondent no.2 through V.C.</p> <p>4. Modification Application (IA No. 5 of 2023) in effect seeks modification of the order dated 01.05.2023 passed by the Coordinate Bench of this Court.</p> <p>5. In view of the above, list before the appropriate Bench.</p> <p>6. The undertaking dated 04.09.2023 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 09.03.2026</p> <p>BS</p>